CSRL - Indoor Steel LED Remote Head
PROJECT NAME: APPROVED BY:
CATALOG NO: TYPE NO:
2575 Metropolitan Drive  |  Trevose, PA 19053  |  T: 1.800.872.0879  |  F: 215.244.4208  |  mail@evenlite.com  |  www.evenlite.com
ORDERING GUIDE – CSRL Example: CSRL-1-6V-W
Model Number of Heads Voltage Color
CSRL 1 Single Head
2 Double Head
6V	 For	use	with	6V	batteries W White
B Black
CSRL
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number. Type Number: Full Part Number:
7"
67/8"
41/2" 91/4"
CRSL - 1/18/22
Features
• Long	lasting,	efficient,	ultra	bright	white	LED	lamp	heads
• High	performance	chrome-plated	metallized	reflector	and	glass
lens	for	optimal	light	distribution
• Adjustable 6V 5.3W lamp heads increases center-to-center
spacing
• Powered from low voltage power source with low voltage wiring
(not provided)
• Universal	mounting	base	mounts	to	single-gang	switch	box
• Distance	of	maximum	run	is	determined	by	system	voltage,	wire
gauge	and	total	maximum	wattage	on	the	run
• Suitable for wall or ceiling mount
• Durable	20-gauge	steel	in	white	or	black	finish
• Five	year	limited	warranty
• Meets	UL924,	NFPA	101	Life	Safety	Code,	NEC,	OSHA,	Local	and
State Codes